
CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-08 AND YEAR-2024

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s

Division
s

Division
s

Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

Crlmstr Crl

.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

Crlmstr Nm E

RE001

RE001

RE002

RE002

RE004

RE004

RE005

RE006

RE006

RE006

RE007

RE007

RE079

RE008

RE008

RE008

RE009

RE009

RE010

RE010

RE010

RE011

RE011

RE012

RE012

RE014

RE014

RE014

RE015

RE015

RE016

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Shivpuri

Shivpuri

Gwalior

Gwalior

Guna

Guna

Datia

Marena

Marena

Marena

Bhind

Bhind

ASHOK 
NAGAR
Indore

Indore

Indore

ALIRAJPU
R (W.E.F 
04/11)
ALIRAJPU
R (W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
Khargone

Khargone

Thikri 
Khargone
Thikri 
Khargone
Khandwa

Khandwa

Khandwa

BURHANP
UR
BURHANP
UR
Dhar

Dvnmstr
Nm E

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mnofac

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Yrofac Gncd

8443

8658

8443

8782

8443

8658

8671

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

Mhcd Smcd

111

139

111

110

111

139

101

111

139

110

111

139

111

111

139

110

111

139

111

139

110

111

139

111

139

111

139

110

111

139

111

Micd Ghcd

0040

0040

010

0040

03

0040

010

0040

0040

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

0040

0040

010

0040

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

5780831

8338

172258

184480

3941767

40554

0

1438647

8248

1288470

578150

1885

50007

5670993

42542

3780509

1415199

18740

741923

17018

656509

8649523

81751

5957471

23960

1299662

8886

834000

682500

31416

2712734

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-08 AND YEAR-2024

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division

Flag

052

052

052

052

052

052

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

Crlmstr Crl

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  

Crlmstr Nm E

RE016

RE016

RE017

RE017

RE085

RE085

RE013

RE013

RE018

RE018

RE019

RE019

RE020

RE020

RE020

RE021

RE021

RE022

RE022

RE088

RE088

RE023

RE023

RE023

RE024

RE024

RE024

RE025

RE025

RE026

RE026

RE027

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Dhar

Dhar

Manawar 
Dhar
Manawar 
Dhar
MAHESH
WAR 
KHARGO
NE
MAHESH
WAR 
KHARGO
NE
Neemuch

Neemuch

Ujjain

Ujjain

Ratlam

Ratlam

Dewas

Dewas

Dewas

Shajapur

Shajapur

Mandsaur

Mandsaur

AGAR

AGAR

Bhopal

Bhopal

Bhopal

Vidisha

Vidisha

Vidisha

Hoshanga
bad No-I
Hoshanga
bad No-I
Harda

Harda

Sehore

Dvnmstr
Nm E

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mnofac

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Yrofac Gncd

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8443

Mhcd Smcd

139

110

111

139

111

139

111

139

111

139

111

139

111

139

110

111

139

111

139

111

139

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

111

139

111

Micd Ghcd

010

0040

0040

0040

0040

0040

0040

010

0040

0040

0040

0040

010

0040

010

0040

0040

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

59262

855900

1393881

13456

1062489

175324

800643

121416

2197003

15249

853658

22627

723555

31202

230600

244452

7111

11265503

183917

5111614

77423

2689855

161318

2000000

1783138

18488

2646265

272619

10169

186908

372

11889015

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-08 AND YEAR-2024

s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

Crlmstr Crl

Bhopal

S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal

S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal

S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa

Crlmstr Nm E

RE027

RE027

RE028

RE028

RE028

RE029

RE029

RE030

RE030

RE030

RE031

RE031

RE031

RE099

RE099

RE032

RE032

RE033

RE033

RE033

RE034

RE034

RE034

RE036

RE036

RE036

RE037

RE037

RE080

RE080

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Sehore

Sehore

Raisen

Raisen

Raisen

Biaora 
Rajgarh
Biaora 
Rajgarh
Betul

Betul

Betul

Multai 
Betul
Multai 
Betul
Multai 
Betul
E.E. 
PROJECT 
DIVISION, 
RES 
BHOPAL
E.E. 
PROJECT 
DIVISION, 
RES 
BHOPAL
Rewa

Rewa

Satna

Satna

Satna

Sidhi

Sidhi

Sidhi

Shahdol 
No. I
Shahdol 
No. I
Shahdol 
No. I
Umaria

Umaria

ANUPPUR

ANUPPUR

Dvnmstr
Nm E

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mnofac

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Yrofac Gncd

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8658

8782

8443

8658

Mhcd Smcd

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

111

139

110

111

139

110

139

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

139

110

111

139

Micd Ghcd

010

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

010

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

010

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

704256

16963902

1726145

584584

24400000

1121167

34194

212400

365

1239379

795800

17923

775500

4970

68627

2622055

7981000

2797939

114711

4587000

1316933

150450

7746000

151989

39192

1797515

27526

6256388

10064

711

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-08 AND YEAR-2024

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division

Flag

055

055

055

055

055

055

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

057

057

057

057

Crlmstr Crl

S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  

Crlmstr Nm E

RE080

RE081

RE081

RE081

RE097

RE097

RE039

RE039

RE039

RE040

RE040

RE040

RE041

RE042

RE043

RE043

RE045

RE045

RE045

RE046

RE048

RE048

RE048

RE049

RE049

RE092

RE092

RE093

RE093

RE093

RE050

RE050

RE050

RE051

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

ANUPPUR

SINGRAU
LI
SINGRAU
LI
SINGRAU
LI
REWA 
NO-2
REWA 
NO-2
Jabalpur

Jabalpur

Jabalpur

Katni  
Jabalpur
Katni  
Jabalpur
Katni  
Jabalpur
Chhindwar
a No-I
Chhindwar
a No-Ii
Mandla

Mandla

Dindori 
Mandla
Dindori 
Mandla
Dindori 
Mandla
Seoni No-I

Balaghat

Balaghat

Balaghat

Narsinghp
ur
Narsinghp
ur
MANDLA 
NO-2
MANDLA 
NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
Sagar

Sagar

Sagar

Chhattarpu

Dvnmstr
Nm E

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mnofac

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Yrofac Gncd

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

Mhcd Smcd

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

111

139

110

111

139

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

Micd Ghcd

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

922580

1945236

72542

10001000

724199

317079

9536150

102046

13167791

4612810

242957

1905000

454251

8992500

322

1488430

586219

6841

45920

178795

5057844

23257

11757504

624825

7297

7494

124610

21465

47697

12024414

4051483

45768

13633500

562947

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-08 AND YEAR-2024

296687563

s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

057

057

057

057

057

057

057

057

057

Crlmstr Crl

Sagar

S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar

Crlmstr Nm E

RE051

RE052

RE052

RE053

RE053

RE054

RE054

RE054

RE094

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

r

Chhattarpu
r
Damoh

Damoh

Panna

Panna

Tikamgarh

Tikamgarh

Tikamgarh

SAGAR 
NO-2

Dvnmstr
Nm E

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Mnofac

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Yrofac Gncd

8658

8443

8782

8443

8658

8443

8658

8782

8443

Mhcd Smcd

139

111

110

111

139

111

139

110

111

Micd Ghcd

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

6278

4207785

3700000

7281636

52188

170014

5132

437069

62600

Dr
Amt

Total:


